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求積図

4

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅1

H15 -213596.602 -55829.631 589170.095943 11.159
H17 -213604.172 -55821.432 416092.954128 0.242

K3 -213604.056 -55821.220 -429376.824240 14.691

H18 -213596.480 -55808.633 -1192239.826779 18.968

H12 -213582.693 -55821.660 -658025.728080 2.911

H13 -213584.692 -55823.776 609930.576576 10.860

H14 -213593.619 -55829.960 664934.823600 3.001

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

486.071148

243.0355740

243.03

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅2

H12 -213582.693 -55821.660 1229695.348140 18.968

H18 -213596.480 -55808.633 415885.933116 12.284

H19 -213590.145 -55798.109 -1229176.543161 21.592

H11 -213574.451 -55812.938 -415918.013976 12.000

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

486.724119

243.3620595

243.36

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅3

H11 -213574.451 -55812.938 1335882.671030 21.592

H19 -213590.145 -55798.109 837194.827436 1.339

K4 -213589.455 -55796.962 -180447.375108 4.363

K5 -213586.911 -55793.417 -388322.182320 6.369

H20 -213582.495 -55788.827 -1154884.507727 22.406

H10 -213566.210 -55804.216 -448889.113504 11.999

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

534.319807

267.1599035

267.15

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅4

H10 -213566.210 -55804.216 1210728.270336 22.406
H20 -213582.495 -55788.827 628182.192020 7.249

K6 -213577.470 -55783.603 -464342.711372 4.752

H21 -213574.171 -55780.183 -885119.943844 17.293

H6 -213561.602 -55792.060 -624592.111700 2.000

H7 -213562.976 -55793.513 -40059.742334 2.878

H8 -213560.884 -55795.490 -121466.781730 3.001

H9 -213560.799 -55798.490 297182.757740 7.878

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

511.929116

255.9645580

255.96

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅5

H6 -213561.602 -55792.060 777908.692580 17.293

H21 -213574.171 -55780.183 236284.855188 12.001

H22 -213565.838 -55771.547 -1363335.466415 22.167

H2 -213549.726 -55786.772 -596974.247172 7.878

H3 -213555.137 -55792.498 469270.700678 3.001

H4 -213558.137 -55792.583 284040.040053 2.878

H5 -213560.228 -55790.606 193314.449790 2.000

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

509.024702

254.5123510

254.51

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅6

H2 -213549.726 -55786.772 1382619.357248 22.167

H22 -213565.838 -55771.547 433902.635660 12.001

K7 -213557.506 -55762.910 -732613.111580 6.446

K8 -213552.700 -55767.206 -917482.073112 15.606

H1 -213541.054 -55777.594 -165882.564556 12.627

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

544.243660

272.1218300

272.12

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

道路1

H25 -213589.982 -55837.493 27472.046556 0.571

K1 -213590.370 -55837.074 409397.426568 10.236

H16 -213597.314 -55829.553 347929.774296 0.716

H15 -213596.602 -55829.631 -206290.486545 3.001

H14 -213593.619 -55829.960 -664934.823600 10.860

H13 -213584.692 -55823.776 -609930.576576 2.911

H12 -213582.693 -55821.660 -571669.620060 12.000

H11 -213574.451 -55812.938 -919964.657054 11.999

H10 -213566.210 -55804.216 -761839.156832 7.878

H9 -213560.799 -55798.490 -297182.757740 3.001

H8 -213560.884 -55795.490 121466.781730 2.878

H7 -213562.976 -55793.513 40059.742334 2.000

H6 -213561.602 -55792.060 -153316.580880 2.000

H5 -213560.228 -55790.606 -193314.449790 2.878

H4 -213558.137 -55792.583 -284040.040053 3.001

H3 -213555.137 -55792.498 -469270.700678 7.878

H2 -213549.726 -55786.772 -785645.110076 12.627

H1 -213541.054 -55777.594 -693203.938232 5.034

K9 -213537.298 -55780.946 -249842.857134 0.968

H32 -213536.575 -55781.590 2424435.246170 64.335

H23 -213580.761 -55828.351 2693271.308942 4.934

H35 -213584.817 -55831.161 496506.514773 5.884

H24 -213589.654 -55834.512 282578.465232 2.050

H34 -213589.878 -55836.550 18314.388400 0.949

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

985.939751
492.9698755

492.96

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

H23 -213580.761 -55828.351 272274.867827 13.007

H33 -213589.694 -55837.805 514880.399905 0.425

H25 -213589.982 -55837.493 10274.098712 0.949

H34 -213589.878 -55836.550 -18314.388400 2.050

H24 -213589.654 -55834.512 -282578.465232 5.884

H35 -213584.817 -55831.161 -496506.514773 4.934

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

29.998039

14.9990195

14.99

ゴミ置場

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

道路C

H15 -213596.602 -55829.631 -382879.609398 0.716

H16 -213597.314 -55829.553 435972.979377 10.461

K2 -213604.411 -55821.867 382826.363886 0.496

H17 -213604.172 -55821.432 -435909.562488 11.159

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

10.171377

5.0856885

5.08

X=-213600

X=-213600

Y=
-5
58
00

Y=
-5
58
00

K2

5.08㎡
道路C

K1

H16

K9

H32

道路1
492.96㎡

H23
H33

H25
H34

H24

H35

ゴミ置場
14.99㎡

H15

H17

K3

H13

H14

住宅1
243.03㎡

H12

H18

住宅2
243.36㎡

H11

H19
K4

K5

住宅3
267.15㎡

H10

H20 K6

H7

H8

H9

住宅4
255.96㎡

H6

H21

H3

H4

H5

住宅5
254.51㎡
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（確定）

令和4年6月29日


